Model:

Brand:

Product Condition:
Horsepower Rating:

HP Rating @ 150% OL:
Rated Amps:

Amp Rating @ 150% OL:
Rated Voltage:

Output Voltage:

Output Amperage Rating:

Phase Rating:
Phase:

Enclosure Rating:
Series:

Height:

Width:

Depth:

M200-02400023A
Control Techniques
New

1HP

1HP

23A

23A

460V

460V

23A

3 Phase Input - 3 Phase Output
Three Phase

IP21

M200

7.10in

3.00in

5.90in



