Model:	M200-02400023A
Brand:	Control Techniques
Product Condition:	New
Horsepower Rating:	1HP
HP Rating @ 150% OL:	1HP
Rated Amps:	2.3 A
Amp Rating @ 150% OL:	2.3 A
Rated Voltage:	460 V
Output Voltage:	460 V
Output Amperage Rating:	2.3 A
Phase Rating:	3 Phase Input - 3 Phase Output
Phase:	Three Phase
Enclosure Rating:	IP 21
Series:	M200
Height:	7.10 in
Width:	3.00 in
Depth:	5.90 in